BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 20.05.2025,
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CASE No.

ID No.181/2021

ID No.112/2020

ID No.114/2021

ID No. 58/2008
ID No. 96/2015
ID No.115/2015
ID No. 30/2017
ID No.101/2018
ID No.102/2018
ID No.172/2018
ID No. 26/2019
ID No.259/2019
ID No.260/2019
ID No. 32/2020
ID No. 33/2020
ID No.116/2020
ID No.149/2020

ID No.180/2020

ID No. 76/2023

ID No. 75/2023

ID No. 86/2012

ID No. 65/2015

ID No. 29/2017

ID No.152/2019

ID No.232/2019

NAME OF APPELLANT

REJOINDER

Sh. Raj Kumar

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Food Corp. of India & Anr.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Mrs. Radhika Devi, Anamika LRs of Late Sh.
Manoj Kumar Vishwakarma & 330 Ors.

Sh. Om Prakash

EVIDENCE

Sh. Satpal Singh
Sh. Manish Kumar
Sh. Ram Gopal
Smt. Kamla

Smt. Prem Lata
Ms. Gita Vajpayee
Sh. Upender Singh
Sh. Manish Chauhan
Sh. Kuldeep Kumar
Sh. Dhiri Singh

Sh. Deshraj Singh
Sh. Hukum Chand
Sh. Vishal Goyal

Sh. Banwari Lal

Delhi Nagar Nigam Sarve Karamchari

Bhartiya Lokhit Morcha

Sh. Jobnish Kumar
Ms. Bhawna Sharma.
Sh. Jal Singh

Sh. Ajay Shah

Sh. Harbir Singh

Sh. Harish Kumar

Sh. Rakesh Kumar & 03 Ors.

F.CL

ALLM.S.

Air India Ltd.

lkya Human Capital Solutions&Ors.
Union of India & Ors.

CP.W.D.

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Hotel Samrat & Anr.

CPWD. &Anr.

CPWD. &Anr.

Bhartiya Lok Prasasan Sansthan & Anr.
Bhartiya Lok Prasasan Sansthan & Anr.
Kendriya Vidyalya & Anr.
AlLM.S.

S.D.M.C.

Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.
Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.
Power Grid Corporation of India
Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.&Ors.
Bharat Electronics Ltd.

NICFS Campus & Anr.

University of Delhi

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

12.08.2025

21.07.2025

08.07.2025

03.09.2025

03.09.2025

03.09.2025

03.09.2025

03.09.2025

03.09.2025

03.09.2025

03.09.2025

03.09.2025

03.09.2025

03.09.2025

03.09.2025

04.09.2025

04.09.2025

04.09.2025

04.09.2025

04.09.2025

04.09.2025

03.09.2025

04.09.2025

04.09.2025

04.09.2025



ARGUMENTS

26

ID No.150/2021 Sh. Pramod Kumar Futrure Generali India Insurance Co. 14.07.2025
FOR DIRECTION
27 D No.47/1995 [Sh. S.C. Tandon Syndicate Bank 17.07.2025




